

CS DJ No. 203/21

09.12.2021

As per the directions of Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, North, Rohini Courts, the court room has been vacated for security purposes as there was some incident in Court Room No. 102, Rohini Courts.

Present: None.

Re-notify for 11.04.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North):Rohini Courts
Delhi/09.12.2021